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30.6 milesCFF 30 mile ride
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Exit LBB to the left then turn right onto King Rd 0.5

1.3 → Right Turn right onto Sierra College Blvd 1.8
5.1 ← Left Turn left onto CA-193 6.9
2.6 ← Left Turn left onto rest stop 1: McBean Park 9.5
0.1 ↑ Straight Exit park 9.6
0.1 → Right Turn right onto 4th St/McBean Park Dr 9.7
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto East Ave 9.8
0.7 → Right Turn right onto 12th St 10.5
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Virginiatown Rd 10.7
3.5 ← Left Turn left onto Fowler Rd 14.2
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Fruitvale Rd 15.2
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Gold Hill Rd 16.8
0.8 → Right Turn right to stay on Gold Hill Rd 17.6
0.8 ← Left Sharp left onto Ridge Rd 18.4
3.5 → Right Turn right onto Taylor Rd 21.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto CA-193 W 22.2
0.1 ← Left Slight left onto Old State Hwy 22.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Newcastle Rd 22.5
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Indian Hill Rd 22.6
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Rest stop 3: Newcastle parking lot 22.6
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Newcastle Rd 22.6
1.5 → Right Slight right onto Brennans Rd 24.1
2.4 → Right Turn right onto King Rd 26.5
3.6 → Right Turn right onto Swetzer Rd 30.1
0.5 → Right Turn right into Loomis Basin Brewery 30.6


